66
	Always read the precautions on Intro Pages 7 to 14 before use.
Pa
rt
 3
R
Ai
r o

2 NO (normally open)
3 Double acting
How to order
AMDZ Series
	Precautions for model No. selection
*1: Refer to pages 2 and 20 if selecting all-resin for an actuator that can be used for acidic fluids.
*2: The low-sliding (diaphragm) actuator is also supported to reduce foaming and improve liquid drainage performance. Contact CKD for details.
Model No.
1 	Actuation
2 	Connection
3 	Instruction on orifice size
4 	Option
5 	Body material
AMDZ 1 6 2 1 D
3  Orifice size
2 Refer to text at right ø2 ø1.6
4 Refer to text at right ø3.5
4  Option
Blank ON/OFF only
1 With flow rate adjustment (NC only)
5  Body material
Blank PFA molded body or PTFE machined body PFA PFA PFA PTFE PTFE PFA
D Stainless steel body
AMD0 Series
Model No.
1 	Actuation
2 	Connection
3 	Instruction
on orifice
size
4 	Option
5 	Body material
AMD0 8BUW1 4 1 D
2  Connection
6 6US 8BUS 6UP 8BUP 6UF 8BUF 6UR 8BUR 6UK 8BUK 8BUW
Rc 1/8
Super Type
Pillar fitting
Integrated
Super 300
Pillar fitting
P series
integrated
F-LOCK
200 Series
Integrated
fitting
F-LOCK
60 Series
Integrated
fitting

elated
products
How to order
AMDZ
1
2
3/AMD0
1
2
3 Series
68
Dimensions
Rc thread
 AMDZ*6-2
Integrated fitting
 AMDZ*- *1  -2
With flow rate adjustment
Dimensions
A B C D E F MAX G
*1 (Connector No.)
6 - 2 11 28 41 45 63
3US, 3UP 50 2 11 28 41 45 63
6BUS, 6BUP 50 2 11 28 41 45 63
3UF 40 2 11 28 41 45 63
3UR 57 1.6 11 28 41 45 63
6BUR 57 1.6 11 28 41 45 63
6UR 82 3.5 12 31 44 48 66
8BUR 84 3.5 12 31 44 48 66
2-Rc1/8
2-M3 depth 4
(NC)
Operating port M5 depth 4.5
Port B Port A
22
22 5
F
E